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11
12
13

21
22

31
32
33
34
35
36

41

51

61

DISCO

National Born Disco Mini Formation
Bright Stars (10)

National Born Disco Formation
Wild Monsters (15)

Girls (18)

L2D Disco Fever (21)

National Junior Disco Mini Formation

L2D INFATUATION (10)
RDG63 - Gates to Kingdom (10)

National Junior Disco Formation
XOXO - The Wild (22)

L2D Girls Night Out (20)

Attraction (15)

Drama (22)

Miracle (17)

Garden of magic (20)

National Voksne Disco Formation
Maximum Force (13)

International Bern Disco Formation
Harley Kids (22)

International Junior Disco Formation

S.D.S FEMININE (16)

Hillerad

Tarnby
Seborg
Solrad

Ballerup
Taastrup

Brendbygster
Solragd
Hillerad
Saeborg
Saeborg
Stenlgse

Naestved

Saborg

Kongens Lyngby



62

71

81

91

241

101
102
104

111
112
113
114

Obsessed (22)

International Voksne 2 Disco Formation
Pole Position (16)

International Voksne Disco Formation

XOXO - Guess (24)

JITTERBUG

National Voksne Jitterbug Formation

XOXO - Oldies but goodies (10)

DISCO_DANCE_SHOW

International Bgrn Disco Dance Show Formation

The Winner's Circle (14)

SHOW_DANCE

Born Show Dance Formation

A day in Paris (13)
Cowgirls (20)
Jet Set Life (24)

Junior Show Dance Formation

Soldiers (14)

La La Land (13)

Party Like It's 1920 (14)
Toxic (14)

Seborg

Brgndbygster

Brgndbygster

Brendbygster

Kongens Lyngby

Kabenhavn
Stenlgse
Kgbenhavn

Kgbenhavn
Stenlgse
Saborg
Horsens



115
116

121
122

131
132
133

141

231

161
162
163
164

Ocean Plastic Pollution (21)
Cats of The Wild (15)

Voksne Show Dance Formation

Fantoccini (11)
My Funeral (22)

PRODUCTION

National All Production Production
Barbie (23)

All Dogs go to (10)
Take this pill (you’ll feel much better) (19)

LARGE PRODUCTION

National All Large Production Production

CODE RED & School under fire (34)

MODERN

International Junior Modern Formation

I Am Home (12)

HIPHOP

National Bern Hiphop Formation

M.I.U Mini (17)
HOT23 (21)
G-Force Kids (19)
D.C. DIVAS (20)

Kabenhavn
Aarhus

Kabenhavn
Naestved

Valby

Frederiksberg

Kabenhavn

Kabenhavn

Kabenhavn

Harsholm
Slagelse
Ledgje

Stenlgse



151
152
153

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

181
182

191
192

201
202

21
212
213

National Junior Hiphop Mini Formation

G-Force (12)
Surviores (12)
F-UNIT (12)

National Junior Hiphop Formation

Street Squat (15)

M.l. RAW (22)

L2D ViperZ (27)

T.W.S. Juniors National (21)
STICKY SITUATION (24)
M.ILUNITED Junior (22)
D.C. CREW (25)

Magenta (10)

National Voksne Hiphop Formation

B.D.Crew (15)
S-Crew DK (22)

International Bern Hiphop Formation

Mini S-Crew (21)
Jungle T.W.S. (24)

International Junior Hiphop Formation

S-Crew Juniors (21)
T.W.S. Juniors (24)

International Voksne 2 Hiphop Formation

RD63 - Recall (23)
Back Again (18)
S-Crew Ladies (23)

Ledgje
Aars
Hillerad

Soften
Aalborg
Redovre
Seborg
Slagelse
Kgbenhavn
Stenlgse
Aars

Naesstved
Valby

Valby
Saeborg

Valby
Seborg

Taastrup
Hillerad
Valby



International Voksne Hiphop Formation

221 NOT LIKE US (18) Slagelse
222 M.I.LUNITED Adult (18) Kgbenhavn
223 T.W.S. Adults (20) Seborg



